Benefits & Features
DataLight
Butt Style Splice Case Enclosures
Description
Da
ta
Lig
ht

Min Size Oval Port	 1 x 18.8mm dia.	 1 x18.8mm dia.
General Specifications
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Max. Fiber Capacity Diameter Length mm Notes
VFO-51412	 Butt Style Splice Case Enclosure	 12	 140	 270	 1
VFO-51424	 Butt Style Splice Case Enclosure 	 24	 140	 360	 2
VFO-51524	 Standard Tray Splice Case Enclosure	 24	 181	 443	 2
VFO-51536	 tandard Tray Splice Case Enclosure 	 36	 140	 360	 3
VFO-51548	 Standard Tray Splice Case Enclosure	 48	 181	 443	 5
VFO-51560	 Standard Tray Splice Case Enclosure 	 60	 140	 360	 5
VFO-51572	 Standard Tray Splice Case Enclosure	 72	 181	 443	 6
VFO-51590	 Standard Tray Splice Case Enclosure 	 90	 140	 360	 8
VFO-51500	 Pole/Wall Mounted Bracket	 -	 -	 -	 -
Description
Parameter
Part Number
VFO-51412